
APPLETON INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

Airline Passenger Statistics

JAN

2025 2026 INC/DEC % 2025 2026 INC/DEC %

Passengers Enplaned 9,495                    8,780                    -7.53% 9,495                    8,780                    -7.53%

Passengers Deplaned 8,842                    8,427                    -4.69% 8,842                    8,427                    -4.69%

Total 18,337                  17,207                  -6.16% 18,337                  17,207                  -6.16%

Passengers Enplaned 11,990                  13,299                  10.92% 11,990                  13,299                  10.92%

Passengers Deplaned 11,316                  12,572                  11.10% 11,316                  12,572                  11.10%

Total 23,306                  25,871                  11.01% 23,306                  25,871                  11.01%

Passengers Enplaned 8,348                    7,680                    -8.00% 8,348                    7,680                    -8.00%

Passengers Deplaned 7,341                    6,654                    -9.36% 7,341                    6,654                    -9.36%

Total 15,689                  14,334                  -8.64% 15,689                  14,334                  -8.64%

Passengers Enplaned 21,159                  25,151                  18.87% 21,159                  25,151                  18.87%

Passengers Deplaned 19,125                  23,216                  21.39% 19,125                  23,216                  21.39%

Total 40,284                  48,367                  20.07% 40,284                  48,367                  20.07%

Passengers Enplaned -                        135                       100.00% -                        135                       100.00%

Passengers Deplaned -                        51                         100.00% -                        51                         100.00%

Total -                        186                       100.00% -                        186                       100.00%

Passengers Enplaned -                        -                        0.00% -                        -                        0.00%

Passengers Deplaned -                        -                        0.00% -                        -                        0.00%

Total -                        -                        0.00% -                        -                        0.00%

50,992                  55,045                  7.95% 50,992                  55,045                  7.95%

46,624                  50,920                  9.21% 46,624                  50,920                  9.21%

97,616                  105,965                8.55% 97,616                  105,965                8.55%

* Statistics include both revenue and non-revenue numbers
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APPLETON INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

Airline Passenger Statistics

JAN

2025 2026 INC/DEC % 2025 2026 INC/DEC %

Enplaned 428,396                329,069                -23.19% 428,396                329,069                -23.19%

Deplaned 565,441                521,188                -7.83% 565,441                521,188                -7.83%

Total 993,837                850,257                -14.45% 993,837                850,257                -14.45%

Enplaned -                        -                        0.00% -                        -                        0.00%

Deplaned -                        -                        0.00% -                        -                        0.00%

Total -                        -                        0.00% -                        -                        0.00%

Enplaned -                        -                        0.00% -                        -                        0.00%

Deplaned -                        -                        0.00% -                        -                        0.00%

Total -                        -                        0.00% -                        -                        0.00%

Enplaned -                        -                        0.00% -                        -                        0.00%

Deplaned -                        -                        0.00% -                        -                        0.00%

Total -                        -                        0.00% -                        -                        0.00%

428,396                329,069                -23.19% 428,396                329,069                -23.19%

565,441                521,188                -7.83% 565,441                521,188                -7.83%

993,837                850,257                -14.45% 993,837                850,257                -14.45%

2025 2026 INC/DEC % 2025 2026 INC/DEC %

United Airlines 185 205 10.81% 185 205 10.81%

Delta Airlines 202 205 1.49% 202 205 1.49%

American Airlines 170 144 -15.29% 170 144 -15.29%

Allegiant Air 136 158 16.18% 136 158 16.18%

Sun Country 0 1 100.00% 0 1 100.00%

Charters 4 0 -100.00% 4 0 -100.00%

FedEx 21 18 -14.29% 21 18 -14.29%

Total Landings 718 731 1.81% 718 731 1.81%

2025 2026 INC/DEC % 2025 2026 INC/DEC %

Air Carrier (AC) 1031 1284 24.54% 1031 1284 24.54%

Air Taxi (AT) 653 416 -36.29% 653 416 -36.29%

General Aviation (GA) 1100 682 -38.00% 1100 682 -38.00%

Military (MI) 4 0 -100.00% 4 0 -100.00%

Local 1114 324 -70.92% 1114 324 -70.92%

Total Operations 3,902 2,706 -30.65% 3,902 2,706 -30.65%
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Year to Date

Pounds of Freight
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United Airlines
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Total Freight Deplaned
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